
ST JOSEPH’S SUBIACO 
2025 SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM

EXPRESSIONS-OF-INTEREST CLOSE ON FEBRUARY 2025

Catholic school candidates are required to attend the following
MANDATORY sessions for the respective sacrament:

1. CONFIRMATION
Commitment Mass: 9am, Sunday, 30 March 2025
Parent - Child workshop: 4.00pm, Wednesday, 30 April 2025 (One
accompanying parent required)
Ceremony Rehearsal: Saturday, 31 May 2025 (3.30pm - 4.30pm)
Sacrament Day: 

         Pentecost Sunday, 8 June 2025

2. FIRST HOLY COMMUNION
Commitment Mass: 9am, Sunday, 27 July 2025
Parent - Child workshop: 4.30pm, Wednesday, 20 August 2025
(One accompanying parent required)
Ceremony Rehearsal: Saturday, 6 September 2025 (3.30pm –
4.30pm)
Sacrament Day: 

         Sunday, 14 September 2025, The Exaltation of the    
         Holy Cross

3. FIRST RECONCILIATION
Commitment Mass: 9am, Sunday, 23 February 2025
Parent - Child workshop: 4.30pm Wednesday, 12 March 2025 (One
accompanying parent required)
Ceremony Rehearsal: Sunday, 5 April 2025 (3.30 pm to 4.30pm)
Sacrament Day: 

         Tuesday, 8 April 2025 (Tuesday before Holy Week)

EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST
Please email the following information to

elaine.eng@stjosephssubiaco.org.au ‍


